HERMIT Series
Rugged Metal Fram
SLC Industrial CompactFlash (CF) Card
Compatibility CompactFlash® specification 6.0
Flash technology SLC-NAND type flash based
Power consumption
Data transfer rate PIO 0~ , UDMA 0~4 MWDMA 0~2, 4
Sequential read

AA: optional as UDMA & PIO mode auto-detection /
Fixed disk & removable disk type auto-detection
Part number decoder
S : Samsung flash IC
I : Industrial grade
I : Industrial grade
R : Rugged metal frame kit
001G : 1GB016M : 16MB
002G : 2GB
128M :
256M :
512M :
128MB
256MB
512MB
032M : 32MB
064M : 64MB
008G : 8GB
004G : 4GB
016G :
032G :
16GB
32GB
M : Micron SLC-NAND flash IC
3-02 HERMIT Series CF 3-03HERMIT Series CF
Advanced Performance & Rugged OrientationAdvanced Performance & Rugged Orientation
W : Industrial grade operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C